R J Enterprises
22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

xR ANE oBauaa

175

soil
clay/rock
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sandy shale
oil sand
sandy shale
oil sand
Dk sand
shale

Monroe 3-1

14
64

95
102

106
151
159
207
183
204
379

452
485
512
530
535
544
551
558
703
719
725
729
751
761
773

Start 8-15-14
Finish 8-18-14

set 20’ 7”
ran 766° of27
cemented to surface 78 sxs

odor

good show
show
good show
show

T.D.




